sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:20

Ringnummer
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918-23-0199
074-23-0033
074-22-0593
074-23-0001
074-23-0035
074-21-0535
074-22-0587
074-21-0650
250-23-2006
074-22-0156
074-20-0093
074-20-0561
074-21-0170
074-22-0262
074-22-0119
074-21-0183
074-21-0036
074-23-0439
086-23-2270
074-22-0581
074-21-0519
074-22-0561
074-21-0529
215-23-0303
074-21-0184
074-22-0583
074-22-0175
074-19-0994
074-22-0125
023-23-0845
023-23-0850
220-23-1002
074-22-0578
074-21-0124
074-23-0161
086-19-0110
074-23-0322
074-22-0477
074-23-0152
128-22-0446
074-22-0187
074-22-0218
074-23-0176
074-21-0396
074-22-0620
074-23-0178
074-23-0045
034-23-0041
074-23-0398
073-22-0767
074-22-0476
182-23-0891
034-23-0006
034-23-0039

09-06-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 676
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:29:17 1.691,82
A 08:29:21 1.690,19
A 08:29:23 1.689,38
A 08:29:26 1.688,17
U 08:29:30 1.686,55
U 08:29:32 1.685,74
A 08:29:33 1.685,33
U 08:27:59 1.669,62
U 08:24:22 1.667,32
U 08:28:05 1.667,16
A 08:28:33 1.664,08
A 08:28:13 1.663,90
A 08:28:35 1.663,28
U 08:28:37 1.662,47
A 08:23:24 1.662,18
U 08:28:40 1.661,26
U 08:28:41 1.660,85
A 08:31:26 1.660,74
A 08:31:29 1.659,58
U 08:30:40 1.658,70
U 08:30:41 1.658,31
U 08:30:42 1.657,92
U 08:30:43 1.657,53
U 08:30:46 1.656,36
U 08:28:53 1.656,03
U 08:30:48 1.655,58
A 08:28:34 1.655,41
A 08:30:28 1.655,36
U 08:28:55 1.655,23
A 08:31:17 1.654,78
A 08:31:17 1.654,78
U 08:30:52 1.654,02
U 08:30:54 1.653,24
A 08:30:34 1.653,02
U 08:31:47 1.652,18
A 08:29:03 1.652,03
A 08:30:37 1.651,85
U 08:31:48 1.651,80
U 08:31:51 1.650,65
U 08:31:53 1.649,88
A 08:28:49 1.649,40
U 08:30:44 1.649,12
U 08:31:58 1.647,97
U 08:32:00 1.647,21
A 08:31:25 1.646,80
A 08:32:02 1.646,45
U 08:32:05 1.645,33
A 08:30:02 1.645,13
U 08:24:04 1.644,88
U 08:24:05 1.644,45
A 08:32:08 1.644,16
A 08:32:10 1.643,43
A 08:30:07 1.643,18
U 08:30:10 1.642,00

Forening Navn

1/ 35
2/ 35
3/35
4/ 35
5/ 35
6/ 35
7/ 35
1/ 16
1/ 25
2/ 16
1/29
3/ 16
2/29
3/29
1/ 42
4/ 29
5/ 29
1/ 28
2/ 28
8/ 35
9/ 35
10/ 35
11/ 35
12/ 35
6/ 29
13/ 35
4/ 16
1/ 15
7/ 29
1/23
1/23
14/ 35
15/ 35
2/ 15
1/29
8/ 29
3/ 15
2/ 29
3/29
4/ 29
5/ 16
4/ 15
5/29
6/ 29
1/ 10
7/ 29
1/ 20
1/ 20
2/ 42
3/ 42
8/ 29
2/20
2/ 20
3720

074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
034
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
023
074
023
023
074
074
023
074
074
023
074
074
074
074
023
074
074
074
074
053
034
074
074
074
053
034
034

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

OLE FABER

SOREN SORENSEN
OLE FABER
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
OLE FABER
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

OLE FABER

TORBEN ANDERSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
DION ESMANN

DION ESMANN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
BJARNE & PETER
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER

OLE FABER

TORBEN ANDERSEN
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER

LEIF LAURSEN
BJARNE & PETER
HENRIK STAHR
JORGEN JUUL

KARL CHRISTENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
HENRIK STAHR
JORGEN JUUL
JORGEN JUUL

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
999
999
998
997
996
996
987
986
985
984
983
983
983
982
982
982
982
981
980
980
980
980
979
979
979
978
978
978
978
978
978
977
971
977
976
976
976
976
975
975
975
974
974
973
973
973
972
972
972
972
971
971
971



sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:20

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

074-19-0911
074-22-0297
074-23-0041
074-21-0050
074-20-0852
074-20-0094
074-23-0046
023-23-0070
182-23-0928
034-23-0021
074-23-0221
023-22-0002
074-23-0614
023-23-0081
034-22-0018
023-23-0085
034-23-0274
034-18-1590
034-22-0030
053-21-0642
053-23-0654
023-23-0649
034-21-0096
074-23-0420
074-23-0513
023-22-0572
074-23-0646
017-23-0855
023-22-0826
023-21-0771
023-21-0751
023-21-0710
023-23-0940
023-21-0718
908-23-0736
074-21-0015
908-23-1269
074-20-0856
918-23-0183
017-23-0856
023-23-0684
918-23-0182
023-23-0639
023-23-0687
023-23-0131
074-23-0160
023-22-0590
242-22-0535
019-23-0550
053-20-0061
182-23-0925
074-22-0469
034-21-0025
156-22-0055

09-06-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 676
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 08:29:29 1.641,73
A 08:29:32 1.640,55
A 08:32:19 1.640,02
U 08:24:16 1.639,76
U 08:24:16 1.639,76
A 08:29:36 1.638,98
A 08:32:22 1.638,89
A 08:31:59 1.638,68
A 08:32:23 1.638,51
A 08:30:19 1.638,50
U * 08:24:19 1.638,49
A * 08:32:00 1.638,31
A 08:31:48 1.638,01
A 08:32:05 1.636,41
A 08:30:07 1.635,36
A 08:32:08 1.635,28
U 08:30:08 1.634,97
U = 08:30:08 1.634,97
A 08:30:12 1.633,42
U = 08:27:23 1.631,77
A 08:32:43 1.631,43
A 08:22:22 1.631,24
A 08:30:21 1.629,94
A 08:32:47 1.629,93
A 08:32:49 1.629,19
U = 08:22:27 1.629,06
A 08:32:50 1.628,81
A 08:31:58 1.628,74
U 08:31:00 1.628,63
U = 08:31:01 1.628,25
A 08:31:02 1.627,87
U 08:31:03 1.627,49
U 08:31:04 1.627,11
U 08:31:10 1.624,82
A 08:33:00 1.624,67
A 08:24:52 1.624,59
A * 08:26:16 1.624,24
U 08:24:53 1.624,18
U 08:32:16 1.621,98
A 08:32:17 1.621,60
U 08:22:46 1.620,84
A 08:32:20 1.620,48
U = 08:22:47 1.620,41
U 08:22:47 1.620,41
U 08:22:48 1.619,98
U 08:33:14 1.619,47
U 08:22:51 1.618,70
A 08:33:16 1.618,55
A 08:33:17 1.618,36
A 08:34:34 1.618,19
A 08:33:18 1.618,02
A 08:33:19 1.617,63
A 08:26:21 1.617,48
A 08:33:21 1.616,71

Forening Navn

9/ 29
10/ 29
3720
47 42
4/ 42
11/ 29
4720
3723
5/ 20
4720
6/ 42
4723
2/ 10
5/ 23
1/ 54
6/ 23
2/ 54
2/ 54
4754
1/ 21
3/28
1727
5/ 54
4728
5/ 28
2727
6/ 28
16/ 35
1/ 31
2/ 31
3731
4731
5/ 31
6/ 31
6/ 20
7/ 42
1/ 41
8/ 42
17/ 35
18/ 35
3727
19/ 35
4727
4727
6/ 27
9/ 29
7/ 27
1/ 44
10/ 29
1/ 49
7/ 20
11/ 29
2/ 25
2/ 44

074
074
053
074
074
074
053
023
053
034
074
023
074
023
034
023
034
034
034
053
074
023
034
074
074
023
074
074
023
023
023
023
023
023
053
074
034
074
074
074
023
074
023
023
023
074
023
053
074
053
053
074
034
053

HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

KARL CHRISTENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

DION ESMANN
HENRIK STZAHR
JORGEN JUUL

KARL CHRISTENSEN
DION ESMANN

LEIF LAURSEN

DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN
DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK STAHR

KARL CHRISTENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
BJARNE & PETER

M. & C. HANSEN
POUL ASTRUP

BJARNE & PETER
ROSA & JOHANNES
HENRIK STZAHR
BJARNE & PETER
SOREN SORENSEN
POUL ASTRUP

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

970
970
969
969
969
969
969
969
968
968
968
968
968
967
967
967
966
966
965
965
964
964
963
963
963
963
963
963
963
962
962
962
962
960
960
960
960
960
959
958
958
958
958
958
958
957
957
957
957
956
956
956
956
956
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109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

023-23-0463
053-21-0655
034-18-1549
074-20-0722
053-22-0683
073-23-2489
023-23-0080
053-21-0666
908-23-0307
182-23-0875
074-20-0076
053-21-0660
908-23-0680
074-23-0432
074-23-0242
053-20-0091
053-22-0527
034-23-0271
034-22-0172
053-22-0521
053-23-0049
034-23-0225
034-22-0180
074-21-0655
053-22-0697
908-23-0433
023-23-0842
034-23-0031
023-23-0853
034-23-0032
023-23-0954
074-22-0157
023-23-0939
023-23-0886
034-23-0017
023-22-0854
034-23-0276
023-19-0507
023-23-0852
023-23-0846
154-22-7118
074-22-0570
034-22-0033
074-23-0025
023-23-0091
074-23-0029
250-22-3073
023-21-0716
074-21-0166
023-23-0847
053-23-0045
023-23-0056
053-22-0530
034-23-0223

09-06-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 676
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:33:23 1.615,98
U 08:28:04 1.615,39
A 08:30:59 1.615,39
A 08:33:02 1.615,13
A 08:28:05 1.614,99
U 08:33:28 1.614,77
A 08:33:05 1.614,02
A 08:28:10 1.613,02
A 08:33:32 1.612,68
A 08:33:33 1.612,52
A 08:30:46 1.611,96
A 08:28:13 1.611,83
A 08:33:35 1.611,76
U 08:33:38 1.611,12
U 08:31:14 1.609,72
A 08:28:26 1.606,73
U 08:33:44 1.606,49
U 08:31:23 1.606,34
U 08:31:45 1.605,77
U 08:33:46 1.605,77
A 08:31:25 1.605,59
A 08:31:25 1.605,59
U 08:31:46 1.605,40
A 08:30:43 1.605,08
A 08:28:31 1.604,78
U 08:33:59 1.603,50
A 08:33:34 1.603,42
U 08:31:52 1.603,16
A 08:33:35 1.603,05
A 08:31:54 1.602,42
U 08:32:10 1.602,30
U 08:30:51 1.602,06
A 08:32:11 1.601,93
A 08:32:12 1.601,57
U 08:31:57 1.601,31
A 08:32:13 1.601,20
U 08:31:37 1.601,11
U 08:32:14 1.600,83
A 08:33:42 1.600,52
A 08:33:43 1.600,15
A 08:28:43 1.600,11
A 08:33:16 1.599,84
A 08:31:41 1.599,62
A 08:33:18 1.599,11
A 08:33:46 1.599,07
A 08:33:19 1.598,75
A 08:33:53 1.596,54
U 08:32:29 1.595,30
A 08:31:31 1.595,05
A 08:33:58 1.594,75
U 08:31:56 1.594,06
A 08:34:01 1.593,67
A 08:34:21 1.593,17
A 08:31:59 1.592,95

Forening Navn

3/ 44
2/ 21
6/ 54
7/ 23
3721
7/ 28
8/ 23
4721
4/ 44
8/ 20
12/ 29
5721
12/ 29
8/ 28
7/ 54
6/ 21
1/3
8/ 54
5720
2/3
9/ 54
9/ 54
6/ 20
6/ 16
7/ 21
9/ 28
9/23
7/ 20
10/ 23
8/ 20
7/ 31
7/ 16
8/ 31
9/ 31
9/ 20
10/ 31
11/ 54
11/ 31
11/ 23
12/ 23
8/ 21
20/ 35
12/ 54
21/ 35
13/ 23
22/ 35
14/ 23
12/ 31
13/ 29
15/ 23
13/ 54
16/ 23
3/3
14/ 54

053
053
034
023
053
074
023
053
053
053
074
053
074
074
034
053
053
034
034
053
034
034
034
074
053
074
023
034
023
034
023
074
023
023
034
023
034
023
023
023
053
074
034
074
023
074
023
023
074
023
034
023
053
034

POUL ASTRUP

ERIK @.JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
DION ESMANN
ERIK ©@.JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
DION ESMANN
ERIK @.JENSEN
POUL ASTRUP
HENRIK STAHR
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL

OLE FABER

ERIK ©.JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
DION ESMANN
JORGEN JUUL
DION ESMANN
JORGEN JUUL
HENRIK SKOV

OLE FABER
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL
HENRIK SKOV

TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
DION ESMANN
DION ESMANN
ERIK ©.JENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
DION ESMANN
BRIAN JENSEN
DION ESMANN
HENRIK SKOV
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN
DION ESMANN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

955
955
955
955
955
954
954
953
953
953
953
953
953
952
951
950
950
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
949
948
948
948
948
947
947
947
947
947
947
946
946
946
946
946
946
946
946
945
945
945
944
943
943
943
942
942
942
942
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169

023-22-0032
034-20-0171
023-23-0656
070-23-4110
023-22-0570
070-23-4120
053-19-0974

09-06-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 676
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:34:04 1.592,59
U 08:32:00 1.592,58
A 08:23:53 1.592,51
A 08:23:54 1.592,10
A 08:23:55 1.591,68
A 08:23:57 1.590,85
A * 08:35:51 1.590,81

Forening Navn

17/ 23
15/ 54
8/ 27
9/ 27
10/ 27
11727
2/ 49

023
034
023
023
023
023
053

DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
ROSA & JOHANNES

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

941
941
941
941
941
940
940



